Lamar High School 05/07/13
503 Maple
Lamar Missouri 64759
Phone (417) 682-5571 Fax
Game Schedule
9-12 Volleyball
2013-2014
DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)
Thu 09/05/13 STOCKTON HIGH SCHOOL JV/Var Away 6:00 pm
Mon 09/09/13 McDONALD COUNTY HIGH JV/Var Home 6:00 pm
SCHOOL
Tue 09/10/13 LIBERAL HIGH SCHOOL 9/JV/Var Home 5:30 pm
Thu 09/12/13 PIERCE CITY HIGH SCHOOL JV/Var. Away 6:00 pm
Mon 09/16/13 GREENFIELD HIGH SCHOOL Var/J.V. Away 6:00 pm
Tue 09/17/13 MC AULEY CATHOLIC HS JV/Var Home 6:00 pm
Thu 09/19/13 EL DORADO SPRINGS HIGH JV/Var Away 6:00 pm
SCHOOL

Thu 09/26/13 ADRIAN HIGH SCHOOL JV/Var Home 6:00 pm

09/28/13--09/28/13  Diamond Invitational Tournament JV/Var Away TBA
Mon 09/30/13 RICH HILL R-4 HIGH SCHOOL JV/Var Away 6:00 pm
Thu 10/03/13 EAST NEWTON HIGH SCHOOL JV/Var Home 6:00 pm
Mon 10/07/13 SARCOXIE HIGH SCHOOL JV/Var Away 6:00 pm
Tue 10/08/13 CARL JUNCTION HIGH SCHOOL 9/JV/Var Away 5:00 pm
Thu 10/10/13 MT. VERNON HIGH SCHOOL 9/JV/Var Home 5:00 pm

10/12/13--10/12/13  Neosho Invitational Tournament Varsity Away TBA

10/12/13--10/12/13  Liberal Invitational Tournament Jr. Varsity Away TBA
Tue 10/15/13 AURORA HIGH SCHOOL JV/Var Away 6:00 pm
Thu 10/17/13 CASSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL JV/Var Home 6:00 pm
Mon 10/21/13 NEVADA HIGH SCHOOL 9/JV/Var Away 5:00 pm
Tue 10/22/13 SENECA HIGH SCHOOL 9/JV/Var Away 5:00 pm
Thu 10/24/13 MONETT HIGH SCHOOL 9/JV/Var Home 5:00 pm

10/28/13--10/31/13  Districts Varsity Away TBA
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